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SPEZIALKATEGORIEN

PlatzKategorie
IND
Female
IND
Female

PlatzKategorie

1 IND Male

2 IND Male

3 IND Male

4 IND Male

PlatzKategorie

1 SPA
2 SPA
3 SPA
4  SPA

PlatzKategorie
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
JGR
11 JGR
12 JGR
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PlatzKategorie

1 JCGR
PlatzKategorie
1 SGR

2 SGR

3 SGR
PlatzKategorie
1 SCGR

2 SCGR

3 SCGR

4 SCGR

5 SCGR

6 SCGR

PlatzKategorie
1 SDDFS

2 SDDFS

PlatzKategorie

2 SDDHH
1 SDDHH
3 SDD HH

\erein

CTG Koblenz

SV Hembergen 1970 e.V.

Verein
CTG Koblenz

Kaiserslautern Pikes e.V.

TV St. Wendel
TV St. Wendel

Verein

TG Neuss e.V. Street Cheer
TV St. Wendel

Siegburger TV 1862/9 e.V.
PSV Trier

Verein

Siegburger TV 1862/9 e.V.
Cologne Eagles

PSC Puhlheim

Cheer Academy Bochum e.V.
SSK Kerpen e.V.
Aschaffenburg Stallions
Aschaffenburg Stallions
Calanda Broncos
Calanda Broncos

CVIJM ASC e.V.

Cologne Eagles

Cologne Eagles

Verein
TuW Recklinghausen-Sud

Verein

CTG Koblenz

ASV St. Augustin

Cheer Academy Bochum e.V.

Verein
Sportverein Wiesenthalerhof
TV 09 Jagersburg

Turnerbund Essen-Frintrop 1903

e.V.
Sportverein Wiesenthalerhof

1. Oberhausener Cheer& Dance

e.V.
Aschaffenburg Stallions

Verein

1. Oberhausener Cheer& Dance

e.V.
TuW Recklinghausen-Sud

Verein

T-T-C Rot-Weil3-Silber Bochum

TV St. Wendel

T-T-C Rot-Weil3-Silber Bochum

TEAMKATEGORIEN

PlatzKategorie

Verein

Team

Sarah Urmetzer

Anna-Aylin Atalay

Team

Felix Forneck

Kevin Machado - Power
Pike

Fabian Arntz

Jurij Jochum

Team

Julia & Moritz
Leonie & Pablo
Delli & Flo
Sinikka & Tobias

Team

Spirit Flash
Rookie Eagles
Flying Sapphires
Purple Lights
Stardust
Gleamers
Sparkling 5
Broncos Dynamite
Broncos Diamonds
Heavenly Force
Shiny-Eagles
Eaglicious 5

Team
SLC Stunting Stars

Team

Fairies Extreme
Lady Jags
Skylites

Team
Infinity Starlets
Emeralds

Sky Flyer Cheerleader
Infinity Universe
Black Pearls

Major Xplosion TS

Team
Double P
Ari & Anka
Team

U like it

Diamond Divas
Tigeratts

Team

Punkte

6,94

4,85

Punkte
7,48

7,4

5,83
4,83

Punkte
7,1
5,81
5,03

Punkte
5,65
4,8
4,73
4,51
4,01
3,6
3,57
3,48
3,36
3,3
3,27
2,55

Punkte
3,86

Punkte
7,07
5,42
4,88

Punkte
6,22
53

4,84
4,78
4,42

3,93

Punkte
4,31
3,24

Punkte
5,58

5,81
4,46

Punkte



PlatzKategorie
PW1
PW1
PW1
PW1
PW1
PW1
PW1

~N o o0~ WN R

@

PW1

PlatzKategorie
PW2
PW2
PW2
PW2
PW2
PW2
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PlatzKategorie

1 JA4
2 Jmd
3 JAd
4 JA4
5 JA4
6 JAD
7 JA4
8 JAMD
JA4
10 JA4
PlatzKategorie
1 JC4
2 Jc4

PlatzKategorie
1 SAC6
2 SAC6

PlatzKategorie

1 SCé6
PlatzKategorie
1 SLC6

2 SLC6

3 SLC6

4 SLC6

5 SLC6

6 SLC6

7 SLC6

PlatzKategorie
1 JDF

PlatzKategorie
1 JDH

Verein

SV Hembergen 1970 e.V.

SSK Kerpen e.V.
TuS 04 Monzingen
VfR Baumholder

1. Tanzsport Club Young&Old e.V.
GoldFlash Cheerleader e.V.
Pestalozzi Grundschule AK
1. Oberhausener Cheer& Dance

e.V.

Verein
VIR Baumholder

FC Hertha Rheidt 1916 e.V.

CTG Koblenz
PSC Puhlheim

PSV Kamp-Lintfort e.V.
T-T-C Rot-Weil3-Silber Bochum

Verein

TuS Johannes-Gymnasium

Lahnstein
VIR Baumholder

Cheer Academy Bochum e.V.

PSC Puhlheim
TuS Monzingen

FC Hertha Rheidt 1916 e.V.

Calanda Broncos

TSV Obernsees / NBC

Cheerleader

SV Hembergen 1970 e.V.

Cologne Eagles

\erein
TV St. Wendel

1. Oberhausener Cheer& Dance

e.V.

Verein
ASV St. Augustin

Cheer Academy Bochum e.V.

Verein

Sportverein Wiesenthalerhof

Verein
TV St. Wendel
PSV Trier

AFC Bonn Gamecocks e.V.
FC Hertha Rheidt 1916 e.V.

Cologne Eagles

1. Oberhausener Cheer& Dance

e.V.
PSV Remagen

Verein

SV Hembergen 1970 e.V.

Verein

SV Hembergen 1970 e.V.

Team
Rookie Leaves
Blue Silver Stars

Flying Chicken Peewees

Twisters
Rivers
GFC Little-Flash

Little Pearls

Team

Tsunamis

Blue Birds Peewees
Cheerforce Twinkles
Candygirls

Sweet Angels

TTC Paws

Team
Johnny Jags

Perfect Storm
Violets

Wild Sapphires
Flying Chicken

Blue Birds Juniors
Broncos Cheerleader

NBC Flowers

Cloverleaves
Junior Eagles

Team
Mighty Diamonds

Pearls Divers

Team
United Jags
Lilax

Team
Infinity Power

Team

Wild Diamonds
Spirits Cheerleader
Bonn Bluebirds
Blue Invasion
Senior Eagles

Wild Pearls

PSV Remagen

Team
Dancing Leaves

Team
Loose Control

Punkte
4,6
3,96
3,26
2,63
2,51
1,79
1,41

0,74

Punkte
6,82
6,32
574
5,56

4,3
2,86

Punkte
4,96

4,83
4,27
3,93
3,92
3,83
3,74

3,2

3,19

Punkte
5,38

3,81

Punkte
6,06
5,43

Punkte
5,18

Punkte
6,33
6,14
6,13
5,38
5,35

4,39
2,14

Punkte
3,6

Punkte
2,53



